Coupe universitaire 3
Montréal, 13/11/2011
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McGill

SWIMMING

Médaillés multiples

Toutes les épreuves

Including relay events

Messieurs

Rang

A OWN P

0o ~NO®

10

14.

Nom

. BIELBY, Steven

. BENOIT, Marc-Andre

. LUCK, Michael

. ROY-LAVALLEE, Julien

TOOPS, Joseph

. FONTAINE, Vincent

. BLOUIN, Jonathan

. CHENG, Erik

. JACOMELLI, Maxime
. SZ00, Jordan

11.
12.

C.CANTIN, Pascal-Hugo
DUMONT, Maxime
MARTIN, Quentin

RUEL, Marc-Andre

Dames

Rang
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13.
14.

Nom

. CANTIN, Geneviéve

. LAPIERRE-LEMIRE, Caroline
. CHARRON, Vanessa

. SAUMUR, Genevieve

. PATRY, Geneviéve

. DANDURAND, Charlotte

LALANCETTE, Kariel
STANWORTH-BELLEVILLE, Karah

. SNODGRASS, Rayven
10.

DARLING, Jennifer
DONATO, Myriam
LOPEZ, Lei

YAMOUT, Nibal
BERUBE, Marie-Pierre
QUINN, Grace
ROACH, Leanne

Age
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20
22
21
20
21
20
22
20
20

Age

20
21
20
24
21
21
20
21
19
19
22
17
18
21
19
21

Nation Club

CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

CAN Université de Montréal
USA McGill University

CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN McGill University

CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Université de Montréal

Nation Club

CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Club de natation Patriotes
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Rouge et or Universitaire
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN McGill University

CAN McGill University

Or
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Argent  Bronze Total
- - 4
- - 3
- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
2 - 3
1 - 2
- 1 2
3 - 3
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 3 3

Argent  Bronze Total
- - 4
- 1 3
- - 2
3 - 4
1 - 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
3 - 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 2 2
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